Moroz Volodymyr Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 24, 1967
Place of birth Kurakhove, Marinka district, Donetsk region

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.80
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 400 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (389 801,00
UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Moroz Oleksandra Volodymyrivna daughter —

Moroz Volodymyr Volodymyrovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19266
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19266
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19266
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19266
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19267
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19267

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu, 20 719,98 —
HapoaHWN genyTaT YKpaiHu

2018 Map'IHCbKa paloHHa 14 061,23 —
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
NoHeubkoi obnacTi, FonoBa
Map'iHCbKOT
pangep)xagMmiHicTpauii,
KepiBHUK PaOHHOT BiNCbKOBO-
LMBIiNbHOT agMiHiCTpauil

2017 Map'IHCbKa paloHHa 14 172,95 —
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
JoHeubkoi obnacTi, FonoBa
Map'iHCbKOT
pangep)xagMiHicTpauii,
KepiBHUK paMOHHOI BiNCbKOBO-
UMBINbHOT agMiHICTpauil

2016 Maryinka District State 8 097,16 962,02
Administration of Donetsk
Region, Head of the Mariinka
District State Administration,
Head of the District Military-
Civilian Administration

2015 Maryinka District State 5131,72 742,93
Administration of Donetsk
Region, Head of the District
State Administration, Head of
the District Military-Civilian
Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

400 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1666.0 sqg.

1666.0 sq.

1666.0 sq.

1666.0 sq.

1666.0 sq.

285.8 sq.

136.0 sq.

136.0 sq.

136.0 sq.

136.0 sq.

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

140.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 —

Dec. 29, 2014 — till July 8, 2019

-
DOSSIER:

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Mariyinka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5779b65-892b-4d5d-a049-579d61e7ef3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d61170-3fbd-459c-8e22-fae833023c33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4052ad34-710c-4a44-b818-c3cb4d7b731c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0fec3c-6320-492d-aefc-d9862efe65e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35805dff-2788-4613-bfca-5a0282c4da80
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3550
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3550
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16918#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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